
From: Najah K. Gabriel
To: Stacey Zee; Pallante, Amy J; Bill Martin; Winton, Bryan; Daniel A. Czelusniak; Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Gardiner,

Dawn; Howard.Searight@faa.gov; Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil; Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov;
Jessica.Feldman@icfi.com; Justin Kockritz; Katherine Andrus; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov;
Lemuel.Thomas@faa.gov; Leslie.Grey@faa.gov; Spier, Mark E; Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com;
Michael.Strutt@tpwd.texas.gov; Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com; Stanley, Randy GRS; Jess, Robert RJ; Garza, Rolando
L; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us; Sara.Luduena@thc.state.tx.us; Steve@spacex.com; Keohan, Tom;
Anna.Cushman@faa.gov; Justin.Kockritz@thc.texas.gov; Bill.Martin@thc.texas.gov; Nicholas.Baker@icf.com;
Kent.Hicks@tpwd.texas.gov; Sara.Luduena@thc.texas.gov; Jessica.Feldman@icf.com;
Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.texas.gov; Hova.Woods@icf.com; Matt.Donoho@spacex.com; Alma.Walzer@spacex.com;
Willy.Cupit@tpwd.texas.gov

Subject: Re: SpaceX Texas Launch Site - Facility Design and Lighting Plan - comments from THC, NPS, and USFWS
Date: Friday, March 3, 2017 2:30:17 PM
Importance: High

Stacey,

The ACHP's comments will be sent via email today, shortly.

Thanks,
Najah

Najah K. Gabriel
Historic Preservation Specialist
 
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation
401 F Street, NW
Suite 308
Washington, DC 20001-2637
(202) 517-0210

From: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov <Stacey.Zee@faa.gov>
Sent: Friday, March 3, 2017 4:02:42 PM
To: Amy_Pallante@nps.gov; Bill Martin; Bryan_Winton@fws.gov; Daniel A. Czelusniak;
Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Dawn_Gardiner@fws.gov; Howard.Searight@faa.gov;
Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil; Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov; Jessica.Feldman@icfi.com; Justin
Kockritz; Katherine Andrus; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov; Lemuel.Thomas@faa.gov;
Leslie.Grey@faa.gov; Mark_Spier@nps.gov; Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com;
Michael.Strutt@tpwd.texas.gov; Najah K. Gabriel; Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com;
Randy_Stanley@nps.gov; Robert_Jess@fws.gov; Rolando_Garza@nps.gov;
Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us; Sara.Luduena@thc.state.tx.us; Steve@spacex.com; Tom Keohan;
Anna.Cushman@faa.gov; Justin.Kockritz@thc.texas.gov; Bill.Martin@thc.texas.gov;
Nicholas.Baker@icf.com; Kent.Hicks@tpwd.texas.gov; Sara.Luduena@thc.texas.gov;
Jessica.Feldman@icf.com; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.texas.gov; Hova.Woods@icf.com;
Matt.Donoho@spacex.com; Alma.Walzer@spacex.com; Willy.Cupit@tpwd.texas.gov
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Subject: SpaceX Texas Launch Site - Facility Design and Lighting Plan - comments from THC, NPS, and
USFWS
 
All –
 
We have received comments from NPS, USFWS and SHPO on the SpaceX Facility Design and Lighting
Plan – they are attached. I’ll send additional comments as they come in.
 
Per the PA – SpaceX will review comments, make the appropriate updates to the plan, and provide
response to the comments. The FAA review the updated plan and send back out for review. I’ll
schedule a call to discuss the plan updates.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Stacey M. Zee
Office of Commercial Space Transportation
Federal Aviation Administration
800 Independence Ave, SW
Washington, DC 20591
202-267-9305
 


